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TasRacing Pty Ltd

TASMANIAN RACE DAY CALENDAR

2/06/2023

Month AUGUST 2023

Date Day Club Sky Period Club Sky Period Club Sky Period

1 August Tuesday HGRC 1 D

2 August Wednesday

3 August Thursday LGRC 1 N

4 August Friday

5 August Saturday TTC 1 N

6 August Sunday DRC 1 D LPC 1 T

7 August Monday LGRC 1 N

8 August Tuesday LGRC 1 D

9 August Wednesday

10 August Thursday LGRC 1 N

11 August Friday

12 August Saturday

13 August Sunday TRC 1 D LPC 1 T

14 August Monday HGRC 1 N

15 August Tuesday LGRC 1 D

16 August Wednesday

17 August Thursday HGRC 1 N

18 August Friday LPC 2 N

19 August Saturday

20 August Sunday DRC 1 D TTC 1 T

21 August Monday LGRC 1 N

22 August Tuesday LGRC 1 D

23 August Wednesday

24 August Thursday HGRC 1 N

25 August Friday TTC 2 N

26 August Saturday

27 August Sunday TRC 1 D LPC 1 T

28 August Monday LGRC 1 N

29 August Tuesday LGRC 1 D

30 August Wednesday

31 August Thursday HGRC 1 N

TRC 2 TTC 3 HGRC 5

TTC 0 LPC 4 LGRC 9

DRC 2 DHRC 0

KIRC 0 BHRC 0

CPPC 0

NEPC 0

StMPC 0

KIRC 0

Monthly Monthly Monthly

Totals 4 Totals 7 Totals 14
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Thoroughbred Harness Greyhound
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TasRacing Pty Ltd

TASMANIAN RACE DAY CALENDAR

2/06/2023

Month SEPTEMBER 2023

Date Day Club Sky Period Club Sky Period Club Sky Period

1 September Friday TTC 2 N

2 September Saturday

3 September Sunday TRC 1 D LPC 1 T

4 September Monday LGRC 1 N

5 September Tuesday HGRC 1 D

6 September Wednesday

7 September Thursday HGRC 1 N

8 September Friday LGRC N N

9 September Saturday

10 September Sunday DRC 1 D TTC 1 T

11 September Monday LGRC 1 N

12 September Tuesday LGRC 1 D

13 September Wednesday

14 September Thursday HGRC 1 N

15 September Friday TTC 2 N

16 September Saturday

17 September Sunday DRC 1 D LPC 1 T

18 September Monday LGRC 1 N

19 September Tuesday HGRC 1 D

20 September Wednesday

21 September Thursday HGRC 1 N

22 September Friday

23 September Saturday

24 September Sunday DRC 1 D TTC 1 T

25 September Monday LGRC 1 N

26 September Tuesday LGRC 1 D

27 September Wednesday

28 September Thursday HGRC 1 N

29 September Friday TTC 2 N

30 September Saturday

TRC 1 TTC 5 HGRC 6

TTC 0 LPC 2 LGRC 7

DRC 3 DHRC 0

KIRC 0 BHRC 0

CPPC 0

NEPC 0

StMPC 0

KIRC 0

Monthly Monthly Monthly

Totals 4 Totals 7 Totals 13
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TasRacing Pty Ltd

TASMANIAN RACE DAY CALENDAR

2/06/2023

Month OCTOBER 2023

Date Day Club Sky Period Club Sky Period Club Sky Period

1 October Sunday DRC 1 D LPC 1 T

2 October Monday LGRC 1 N

3 October Tuesday HGRC 1 D

4 October Wednesday

5 October Thursday HGRC 1 N

6 October Friday TTC 1 N

7 October Saturday

8 October Sunday TTC 1 T

9 October Monday LGRC 1 N

10 October Tuesday LGRC 1 D

11 October Wednesday TTC 1 N

12 October Thursday HGRC 1 N

13 October Friday BHRC 2 N

14 October Saturday

15 October Sunday TTC 1 T

16 October Monday LGRC 1 N

17 October Tuesday HGRC 1 D

18 October Wednesday TTC 1 N

19 October Thursday HGRC 1 N

20 October Friday

21 October Saturday LPC 1 N

22 October Sunday TTC 1 T

23 October Monday LGRC 1 N

24 October Tuesday LGRC 1 D

25 October Wednesday
26 October Thursday HGRC 1 N

27 October Friday TTC 1 N BHRC 2 N

28 October Saturday

29 October Sunday TTC 1 T

30 October Monday LGRC 1 N

31 October Tuesday LGRC 1 D

TRC 0 TTC 4 HGRC 6

TTC 4 LPC 2 LGRC 8

DRC 1 DHRC 0

KIRC 0 BHRC 2

CPPC 0

NEPC 0

StMPC 0

KIRC 0

Monthly Monthly Monthly

Totals 5 Totals 8 Totals 14
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TasRacing Pty Ltd

TASMANIAN RACE DAY CALENDAR

2/06/2023

Month NOVEMBER 2023

Date Day Club Sky Period Club Sky Period Club Sky Period

1 November Wednesday TTC 1 N

2 November Thursday HGRC 1 N

3 November Friday

4 November Saturday TTC 1 N

5 November Sunday LPC 1 T

6 November Monday LGRC 1 N

7 November Tuesday TRC 1 D

8 November Wednesday TTC 1 N

9 November Thursday HGRC 1 N

10 November Friday

11 November Saturday TRC 2 D

12 November Sunday LPC 1 T

13 November Monday LGRC 1 N

14 November Tuesday HGRC 1 D

15 November Wednesday

16 November Thursday HGRC 1 N

17 November Friday TTC 1 N BHRC 2 N

18 November Saturday

19 November Sunday LPC 1 T

20 November Monday LGRC 1 N

21 November Tuesday LGRC 1 D

22 November Wednesday TTC 1 N

23 November Thursday HGRC 1 N

24 November Friday TTC 2 N

25 November Saturday

26 November Sunday TRC 1 D LPC 1 T

27 November Monday LGRC 1 N

28 November Tuesday LGRC 1 D

29 November Wednesday TTC 1 N

30 November Thursday HGRC 1 N

TRC 3 TTC 2 HGRC 6

TTC 5 LPC 4 LGRC 6

DRC 0 DHRC 0

KIRC 0 BHRC 1

CPPC 0

NEPC 0

StMPC 0

KIRC 0

Monthly Monthly Monthly

Totals 8 Totals 7 Totals 12
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TasRacing Pty Ltd

TASMANIAN RACE DAY CALENDAR

2/06/2023

Month DECEMBER 2023

Date Day Club Sky Period Club Sky Period Club Sky Period

1 December Friday TTC 2 N

2 December Saturday KIRC N D KIRC N D HGRC N M

2 December Saturday

3 December Sunday LPC 1 T

4 December Monday LGRC 1 N

5 December Tuesday LGRC 1 D

6 December Wednesday TTC 1 N

7 December Thursday HGRC 1 N

8 December Friday DRC 1 T

9 December Saturday

10 December Sunday TTC 1 T

11 December Monday LGRC 1 N

12 December Tuesday HGRC 1 D

13 December Wednesday TTC 1 N

14 December Thursday HGRC 1 N

15 December Friday BHRC 2 N

16 December Saturday KIRC N D KIRC N D

17 December Sunday TRC 1 D LPC 1 T

18 December Monday LGRC 1 N

19 December Tuesday HGRC 1 D

20 December Wednesday

21 December Thursday HGRC 1 N

22 December Friday DRC 1 T TTC 2 N

23 December Saturday

24 December Sunday

25 December Monday

26 December Tuesday KIRC N D KIRC N D

27 December Wednesday BHRC 1 T LGRC 2 T

28 December Thursday HGRC 1 N

29 December Friday TRC 1 T

30 December Saturday

31 December Sunday CPPC 2 T

TRC 2 TTC 3 HGRC 7

TTC 2 LPC 2 LGRC 5

DRC 2 DHRC 0

KIRC 3 BHRC 2

CPPC 1

NEPC 0

StMPC 0

KIRC 3

Monthly Monthly Monthly

Totals 9 Totals 11 Totals 12
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TasRacing Pty Ltd

TASMANIAN RACE DAY CALENDAR

2/06/2023

Month JANUARY 2024

Date Day Club Sky Period Club Sky Period Club Sky Period

1 January Monday TTC 1 D STMPC N D LGRC 1 N

2 January Tuesday HGRC 1 D

3 January Wednesday

4 January Thursday HGRC 1 N

5 January Friday TRC 1 T NEPC 2 T

6 January Saturday KIRC N D KIRC N D

7 January Sunday TTC 1 T

8 January Monday LGRC 1 N

9 January Tuesday HGRC 1 D

10 January Wednesday DRC 1 D

11 January Thursday HGRC 1 N

12 January Friday TTC 1 N

13 January Saturday KIRC N D KIRC N D

13 January Saturday LPC 1 N

14 January Sunday TTC 1 T

15 January Monday LGRC 1 N

16 January Tuesday LGRC 1 D

17 January Wednesday TTC 1 N

18 January Thursday HGRC 1 N

19 January Friday TTC 2 N

20 January Saturday KIRC N D KIRC N D

21 January Sunday TRC 1 D BHRC 1 T

22 January Monday LGRC 1 N

23 January Tuesday LGRC 1 D

24 January Wednesday

25 January Thursday HGRC 1 N

26 January Friday TTC 1 N CPPC 2 T

27 January Saturday KIRC N D KIRC N D

28 January Sunday TTC 1 T

29 January Monday LGRC 1 N

30 January Tuesday HGRC 1 D

31 January Wednesday

TRC 2 TTC 4 HGRC 7

TTC 4 LPC 1 LGRC 7

DRC 1 DHRC 0

KIRC 4 BHRC 1

CPPC 1

NEPC 1

StMPC 1

KIRC 4

Monthly Monthly Monthly

Totals 11 Totals 13 Totals 14
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TasRacing Pty Ltd

TASMANIAN RACE DAY CALENDAR

2/06/2023

Month FEBRUARY 2024

Date Day Club Sky Period Club Sky Period Club Sky Period

1 February Thursday HGRC 1 N

2 February Friday LPC 2 N

3 February Saturday

4 February Sunday TTC 1 D TTC 1 T

5 February Monday LGRC 1 N

6 February Tuesday LGRC 1 D

7 February Wednesday

8 February Thursday HGRC 1 N

9 February Friday TRC 1 T BHRC 2 N

10 February Saturday

11 February Sunday TRC 1 D CPPC 2 T

12 February Monday LGRC 1 N

13 February Tuesday HGRC 1 D

14 February Wednesday

15 February Thursday HGRC 1 N

16 February Friday TTC 2 N

17 February Saturday

18 February Sunday TRC 1 D LPC 1 T

19 February Monday LGRC 1 N

20 February Tuesday LGRC 1 D

21 February Wednesday

22 February Thursday HGRC 1 N

23 February Friday LPC 2 N

24 February Saturday

25 February Sunday TTC 1 T TTC 1 T

26 February Monday LGRC 1 N

27 February Tuesday HGRC 1 D

28 February Wednesday TTC 1 D

29 February Thursday HGRC 1 N

TRC 3 TTC 3 HGRC 7

TTC 3 LPC 3 LGRC 6

DRC 0 DHRC 0

BHRC 1

CPPC 1

NEPC 0

StMPC 0

KIRC 0

Monthly Monthly Monthly

Totals 6 Totals 8 Totals 13
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TasRacing Pty Ltd

TASMANIAN RACE DAY CALENDAR

2/06/2023

Month MARCH 2024

Date Day Club Sky Period Club Sky Period Club Sky Period

1 March Friday

2 March Saturday TTC 1 N

3 March Sunday BHRC 1 T

4 March Monday LGRC 1 N

5 March Tuesday LGRC 1 D

6 March Wednesday TTC 1 N

7 March Thursday HGRC 1 N

8 March Friday TTC 2 N LGRC N N

9 March Saturday

10 March Sunday CPPC 2 T

11 March Monday LGRC 1 N

12 March Tuesday LGRC 1 D

13 March Wednesday

14 March Thursday HGRC 1 N

15 March Friday TTC 1 N TTC 2 N

16 March Saturday

17 March Sunday LPC 1 T

18 March Monday LGRC 1 N

19 March Tuesday LGRC 1 D

20 March Wednesday TTC 1 N

21 March Thursday HGRC 1 N

22 March Friday TTC 2 N

23 March Saturday

24 March Sunday TRC 1 D LPC 1 T

25 March Monday LGRC 1 N

26 March Tuesday

27 March Wednesday

28 March Thursday HGRC 1 N

29 March Friday TTC 1 D TTC 1 T HGRC 1 N

30 March Saturday LPC 1 N

31 March Sunday

TRC 1 TTC 5 HGRC 5

TTC 4 LPC 3 LGRC 8

DRC 0 DHRC 0

BHRC 1

CPPC 1

NEPC 0

StMPC 0

KIRC 0

Monthly Monthly Monthly

Totals 5 Totals 10 Totals 13
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TasRacing Pty Ltd

TASMANIAN RACE DAY CALENDAR

2/06/2023

Month APRIL 2024

Date Day Club Sky Period Club Sky Period Club Sky Period

1 April Monday LGRC 1 N

2 April Tuesday LGRC 1 D

3 April Wednesday

4 April Thursday HGRC 1 N

5 April Friday TTC 1 N TTC 2 N

6 April Saturday

7 April Sunday TRC 1 D LPC 1 T

8 April Monday LGRC 1 N

9 April Tuesday HGRC 1 D

10 April Wednesday TTC 1 N

11 April Thursday HGRC 1 N

12 April Friday

13 April Saturday

14 April Sunday TTC 1 T

15 April Monday LGRC 1 N

16 April Tuesday HGRC 1 D

17 April Wednesday TTC 1 N

18 April Thursday HGRC 1 N

19 April Friday TTC 2 N

20 April Saturday

21 April Sunday TRC 1 D LPC 1 T

22 April Monday LGRC 1 N

23 April Tuesday LGRC 1 D

24 April Wednesday DRC 1 D

25 April Thursday HGRC 1 N

26 April Friday TTC 2 N

27 April Saturday

28 April Sunday TRC 1 D LPC 1 T

29 April Monday LGRC 1 N

30 April Tuesday LGRC 1 D

TRC 3 TTC 4 HGRC 6

TTC 3 LPC 3 LGRC 8

DRC 1 DHRC 0

BHRC 0

CPPC 0

NEPC 0

StMPC 0

KIRC 0

Monthly Monthly Monthly

Totals 7 Totals 7 Totals 14
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TasRacing Pty Ltd

TASMANIAN RACE DAY CALENDAR

2/06/2023

Month MAY 2024

Date Day Club Sky Period Club Sky Period Club Sky Period

1 May Wednesday

2 May Thursday HGRC 1 N

3 May Friday LPC 2 N

4 May Saturday

5 May Sunday DRC 1 D TTC 1 T

6 May Monday LGRC 1 N

7 May Tuesday HGRC 1 D

8 May Wednesday

9 May Thursday HGRC 1 N

10 May Friday

11 May Saturday

12 May Sunday TRC 1 D LPC 1 T

13 May Monday LGRC 1 N

14 May Tuesday HGRC 1 D

15 May Wednesday

16 May Thursday HGRC 1 N

17 May Friday LPC 2 N

18 May Saturday

19 May Sunday DRC 1 D TTC 1 T

20 May Monday LGRC 1 N

21 May Tuesday LGRC 1 D

22 May Wednesday

23 May Thursday HGRC 1 N

24 May Friday

25 May Saturday

26 May Sunday TRC 1 D LPC 1 T

27 May Monday LGRC 1 N

28 May Tuesday LGRC 1 D

29 May Wednesday

30 May Thursday HGRC 1 N

31 May Friday LPC 2 N

TRC 2 TTC 2 HGRC 7

TTC 0 LPC 5 LGRC 6

DRC 2 DHRC 0

BHRC 0

CPPC 0

NEPC 0

StMPC 0

KIRC 0

Monthly Monthly Monthly

Totals 4 Totals 7 Totals 13
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TasRacing Pty Ltd

TASMANIAN RACE DAY CALENDAR

2/06/2023

Month JUNE 2024

Date Day Club Sky Period Club Sky Period Club Sky Period

1 June Saturday

2 June Sunday DRC 1 D TTC 1 T

3 June Monday LGRC 1 N

4 June Tuesday HGRC 1 D

5 June Wednesday

6 June Thursday HGRC 1 N

7 June Friday

8 June Saturday HGRC N M

9 June Sunday TRC 1 D LPC 1 T

10 June Monday LGRC 1 N

11 June Tuesday LGRC 1 D

12 June Wednesday

13 June Thursday HGRC 1 N

14 June Friday LPC 2 N

15 June Saturday

16 June Sunday DRC 1 D TTC 1 T

17 June Monday LGRC 1 N

18 June Tuesday LGRC 1 D

19 June Wednesday

20 June Thursday HGRC 1 N

21 June Friday

22 June Saturday

23 June Sunday TRC 1 D LPC 1 T

24 June Monday LGRC 1 N

25 June Tuesday LGRC 1 D

26 June Wednesday

27 June Thursday HGRC 1 N

28 June Friday LPC 2 N

29 June Saturday

30 June Sunday DRC 1 D TTC 1 T

TRC 2 TTC 3 HGRC 6

TTC 0 LPC 4 LGRC 7

DRC 3 DHRC 0

BHRC 0

CPPC 0

NEPC 0

StMPC 0

KIRC 0

Monthly Monthly Monthly

Totals 5 Totals 7 Totals 13
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TasRacing Pty Ltd

TASMANIAN RACE DAY CALENDAR

2/06/2023

Month JULY 2024

Date Day Club Sky Period Club Sky Period Club Sky Period

1 July Monday LGRC 1 N

2 July Tuesday HGRC 1 D

3 July Wednesday

4 July Thursday HGRC 1 N

5 July Friday

6 July Saturday

7 July Sunday TRC 1 D LPC 1 T

8 July Monday LGRC 1 N

9 July Tuesday LGRC 1 D

10 July Wednesday

11 July Thursday HGRC 1 N

12 July Friday LPC 2 N

13 July Saturday

14 July Sunday DRC 1 D TTC 1 T

15 July Monday LGRC 1 N

16 July Tuesday HGRC 1 D

17 July Wednesday

18 July Thursday HGRC 1 N

19 July Friday

20 July Saturday

21 July Sunday TRC 1 D LPC 1 T

22 July Monday LGRC 1 N

23 July Tuesday LGRC 1 D

24 July Wednesday

25 July Thursday HGRC 1 N

26 July Friday TTC 2 N

27 July Saturday

28 July Sunday TRC 1 D LPC 1 T

29 July Monday LGRC 1 N

30 July Tuesday LGRC 1 D

31 July Wednesday

TRC 3 TTC 2 HGRC 6

TTC 0 LPC 4 LGRC 8

DRC 1 DHRC 0

BHRC 0

CPPC 0

NEPC 0

StMPC 0

KIRC 0

Monthly Monthly Monthly

Totals 4 Totals 6 Totals 14
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TasRacing Pty Ltd

TASMANIAN RACE DAY CALENDAR

2/06/2023

Yearly Yearly Yearly

Totals 72 Totals 45 Totals 159

TRC 24 TTC 40 HGRC 74

TTC 25 LPC 37 LGRC 85

DRC 16 BHRC 8

KIRC 7 CPPC 4

NEPC 1

StMPC 1

KIRC 7

TOTAL 72 TOTAL 98 TOTAL 159

 

Night 20 Night 36 Night 106

Twilight 6 Twilight 54 Twilight 1

Day 46 Day 8 Day 50

Matinee 0 Matinee 0 Matinee 2

72 98 159

SKY 1 64 SKY 1 55 SKY 1 154

SKY 2 1 SKY 2 35 SKY 2 1

NON SKY 7 NON SKY 8 NON SKY 4

72 98 159

Monday 1 Monday 1 Monday 51

Tuesday 2 Tuesday 1 Tuesday 50

Wednesday 16 Wednesday 1 Wednesday 1

Thursday 0 Thursday 0 Thursday 52

Friday 13 Friday 33 Friday 3

Saturday 7 Saturday 12 Saturday 2

Sunday 33 Sunday 50 Sunday 0

72 98 159

Meeting Time Classifications

Meeting time classifications are defined by the starting time of the first race as follows:

Matinee First race prior to 11:00am First race prior to 11:00am

Day First race from 11:00am to 2:00pm First race from 11:00am to 2:00pm

Twilight First race from 2:00pm to 5:00pm First race from 4.00pm onwards

Night First race from 5:00pm onwards.  - - - - -
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